
Öppen Mixed Dubbel
1 Joachim Andersson, 39 - Jessica Johansson, 38 CPC
1 Susanne Johansson, 27954 - Albin Plantin, 12625 SCP
3 Elisabet Larsson, 13259 - Rickard Nilsson, 30 CPC
3 Filip Goldéus, 11265 - Tove Naess, 33 SCP
5 Patrik Andersson, 23 - Therése Sjöström, 11369 HPK
5 Annika Fjelkner, 12235 - Stefan Holmström, 24 LID
5 Björn Johansson, 14518 - Ingrid Wahlbin, 11453 SCP
5 Charlotta Brohult, 14 - Niklas Marklund, 11826 SIT
9 Helene Blomqvist, 12545 - Jesper Skult, 14435 BRO
9 Anders Csapó, 23666 - Carina Schultz, 11367 LID
9 Carina Nilsson, 11416 - Thomas Wiede, 12100 HPK
9 Frida Arvidsson, 20710 - Jimmie Olsen, 12094 HPK
9 Cecilia Holm, 24525 - Carljohan Möller, 21128 SKT
9 Måns Daniel, 17988 - Lotta Larsson, 32 BSJ
9 Robin Johansson, 18838 - Hanna Larsson, 12553 SCP
9 Suzanne Månsson, 16622 - Alexander Norin, 18194 SKT
17 Håkan Jonsson, 11997 - Helene Rosenholm, 12001 SUN
17 Annelie Behring, 12580 - Patric Larsson, 15378 BKS
17 Robin Johansson, 14216 - Petra Karlsson, 22205 BON
17 Ulf Bolve, 24331 - Eva Padashifard, 19106 RPC
17 Sten Alstander, 15582 - Ulrika Alstander, 16641 CDB
17 Oskar Augustsson, 23629 - Susanne Augustsson, 24439 SÖR
17 Marco Silfverberg, 27981 - Maria Wallman, 17306 SKT
17 Eva Carlsson, 25 - Fredrik J Svensson, 27 LBO
17 Adam Nilsson, 24333 - Christina Nilsson, 24440 SÖR
17 Camilla Csapó, 24288 - Lennart Wahlberg, 15895 SKT
17 Anne-Marie Carlsson, 11859 - Niclas Hertz, 14487 IST
17 Håkan Eriksson, 11262 - Monica Eriksson, 11263 LEJ
17 Lars Ekroth, 20942 - Pia Terestchenko, 19283 BOO
17 Lina von Eggers Patron, 11098 - Viktor von Eggers Patron, 11103 KÄR
17 Anita Dahlerus, 16683 - Markel Sjöström, 13046 BSJ
17 Linda Bengtsson, 14271 - Henri von Eggers Patron, 11102 KÄR



Öppen Singel
1 Albin Plantin, 12625 SCP
1 Rickard Nilsson, 30 CPC
3 Jessica Johansson, 38 CPC
3 Joachim Andersson, 39 CPC
5 Björn Johansson, 14518 SCP
5 Bo Haraldsson, 15546 LID
5 Patrik Andersson, 23 HPK
5 Pablo Patron, 13275 GBB
9 Robin Johansson, 18838 SCP
9 Alexander Norin, 18194 LID
9 Jimmie Olsen, 12094 HPK
9 Jimmy Löf, 11350 HPK
9 Håkan Berg, 13 LID
9 Anders Csapó, 23666 SKT
9 Filip Goldéus, 11265 SCP
9 Fredrik Wilhelmsson, 21649 LID
17 Viktor von Eggers Patron, 11103 KÄR
17 Roger Söder, 14246 LID
17 Erik Lööf-Ekström, 13044 BSJ
17 Bo Persson, 10501 RON
17 Peter Bengtsson, 7 MAR
17 Pontus Thuresson, 11382 HPK
17 Robin Johansson, 14216 BON
17 Mikael Rännar, 13897 NOR
17 Måns Daniel, 17988 BSJ
17 Carljohan Möller, 21128 SKT
17 Björn Johansson, 12 MAR
17 Henri von Eggers Patron, 11102 KÄR
17 Jesper Skult, 14435 BRO
17 Thomas Wiede, 12100 HPK
17 Adam Nilsson, 24333 SÖR
17 Stefan Holmström, 24 LID



Öppen Trippel
1 Joachim Andersson, 39 - Jessica Johansson, 38 - Rickard Nilsson, 30 CPC
1 Patrik Andersson, 23 - Jimmy Löf, 11350 - Thomas Wiede, 12100 HPK
3 Stefan Holmström, 24 - Henrik Hugosson, 11319 - Roger Söder, 14246 LID
3 Håkan Berg, 13 - Anders Larsson, 6 - Alexander Norin, 18194 LID
5 Niklas Carlén, 23566 - Rickard Jacobsson, 16766 - Fredrik Wilhelmsson, 21649 LID
5 Peter Bengtsson, 7 - Leif Bäckström, 13987 - Björn Johansson, 12 MAR
5 Anders Csapó, 23666 - Carljohan Möller, 21128 - Lennart Wahlberg, 15895 SKT
5 Kent Carlsson, 12075 - Thomas Finné, 12081 - Jimmie Olsen, 12094 HPK
9 Kenneth Köhalmi, 37 - Maths Lind, 12555 - Niklas Marklund, 11826 SIT
9 Oskar Augustsson, 23629 - Max Carlström, 22978 - Adam Nilsson, 24333 SÖR
9 Lars Ekroth, 20942 - Bengt Kleijn, 14538 - Jan Östgren, 20253 BOO
9 Anders Strand, 21458 - Henri v. Eggers Patron, 11102 - Viktor v. Eggers Patron, 11103 KÄR
9 Bo Persson, 10501 - Anders Pramholt, 12636 - Roger Svensson, 11550 RON
9 Robin Johansson, 14216 - Patrik Nicklasson, 17904 - Mattias Thorell, 17332 BON
9 Leo Brood  Björk, 17085 - Måns Daniel, 17988 - Erik Lööf-Ekström, 13044 BSJ
9 Mats Andersson, 13373 - Dennis Larsson, 15076 - Jesper Skult, 14435 BRO
17 Anne-Marie Carlsson, 11859 - Niclas Hertz, 14487 - Kicki Wahlberg, 18516 IST
17 Marco Silfverberg, 27981 - Thomas Wallin, 20073 - Ulf Wallman, 14508 SKT
17 Marcus Enbom, 15298 - Martin Jansson, 20185 - Åke Löwbeer, 15251 MAR
17 Kristian Ejvegård Eklund , 12718 - Freddie Tapper, 13291 - Mikael Trechera, 14646 NOB
17 Bo Haraldsson, 15546 - Mats Holmqvist, 24577 - Patrik Thelaus, 13069 LID
17 Ulf Jansson, 13871 - Johan Karlsson, 14221 - Jan Lundgren, 12607 BKS
17 Martin Börjesson, 16969 - Davy Johansson, 11154 - Andreas Petersson, 23481 HÄL
17 Thomas Johansson, 14190 - Iwe Krüger, 10512 - Lars Svensson, 12638 ÅST
17 Stefan Blom, 15272 - Magnus Karlsson, 19618 - Benny Åkesson, 11908 IST
17 Ali Abdi Aden, 28431 - Charlotta Brohult, 14 - Kjell Pettersson, 12263 SIT
17 Alexander Björkroth, 14625 - Kent Nilsson, 14546 - Lagge Oldensjö, 18175 SIT
17 Sten Alstander, 15582 - Mikael Karlsson, 12723 - Conny Plantin, 12627 CDB
17 Andreas Bengtsson, 26205 - Annika Fjelkner, 12235 - Stefan Giza, 11317 LID
17 Thomas Bäck, 13876 - Mikael Rännar, 13897 - Magnus Sandberg, 12731 NOR
17 Patrik Björklund, 13774 - Ulf Hjelm, 11443 - Patrik Sandin, 11947 018
17 Patric Larsson, 15378 - Jonas Strende, 16577 - Jörgen Strende, 14243 BKS



Öppen Dubbel
1 Joachim Andersson, 39 - Jessica Johansson, 38 CPC
1 Alex Lindquist, 11082 - Rickard Nilsson, 30 CPC
3 Patrik Andersson, 23 - Thomas Wiede, 12100 HPK
3 Måns Daniel, 17988 - Erik Lööf-Ekström, 13044 BSJ
5 Anders Csapó, 23666 - Carljohan Möller, 21128 SKT
5 Thomas Finné, 12081 - Jimmie Olsen, 12094 HPK
5 Alexander Norin, 18194 - Fredrik Wilhelmsson, 21649 LID
5 Jimmy Löf, 11350 - Pontus Thuresson, 11382 HPK
9 Johan Karlsson, 14221 - Patric Larsson, 15378 BKS
9 Håkan Berg, 13 - Anders Larsson, 6 LID
9 Marco Silfverberg, 27981 - Ulf Wallman, 14508 SKT
9 Annika Fjelkner, 12235 - Stefan Holmström, 24 LID
9 Andreas Bengtsson, 26205 - Roger Söder, 14246 LID
9 Anders Pramholt, 12636 - Roger Svensson, 11550 RON
9 Henri von Eggers Patron, 11102 - Viktor von Eggers Patron, 11103 KÄR
9 Oskar Augustsson, 23629 - Adam Nilsson, 24333 SÖR
17 Sten Alstander, 15582 - Conny Plantin, 12627 CDB
17 Jesper Skult, 14435 - Jonny Swedin, 15888 BRO
17 Stefan Giza, 11317 - Patrik Thelaus, 13069 LID
17 Jonas Strende, 16577 - Jörgen Strende, 14243 BKS
17 Niklas Carlén, 23566 - Rickard Jacobsson, 16766 LID
17 Bo Haraldsson, 15546 - Mats Holmqvist, 24577 LID
17 Kjell Andersson, 22339 - Max Carlström, 22978 SÖR
17 Kenneth Köhalmi, 37 - Maths Lind, 12555 SIT
17 Björn Johansson, 12 - Åke Löwbeer, 15251 MAR
17 Lars Ekroth, 20942 - Bengt Kleijn, 14538 BOO
17 Freddie Tapper, 13291 - Mikael Trechera, 14646 NOB
17 Håkan Jonsson, 11997 - Lars-Åke Kulinder, 11989 SUN
17 Niclas Hertz, 14487 - Benny Åkesson, 11908 IST
17 Peter Bengtsson, 7 - Iain Douglas, 15176 MAR
17 Mats Andersson, 13373 - Dennis Larsson, 15076 BRO
17 Robin Johansson, 14216 - Patrik Nicklasson, 17904 BON



Dam Singel
1 Camilla Csapó, 24288 SKT
1 Emma Köhalmi, 41 SIT
3 Jannica Nilsson, 24734 CPC
3 Lena Hansen, 21598 SUN
5 Nanna Boström, 19018 LID
5 Anna Theander, 21516 GBB
5 Ann Callderyd, 11302 GBB
5 Sandra Jönsson, 12022 ÅST
9 Helene Rosenholm, 12001 SUN
9 Marie den Dulk, 10966 SKT
9 Carina Schultz, 11367 SKT
9 Linda Bengtsson, 14271 KÄR
9 Kerstin Hopman, 21448 BOO
9 Maria Wallman, 17306 SKT
9 Pia Terestchenko, 19283 BOO
9 Åsa Tengström, 16026 HED
17 Greta Hedqvist, 27829 KLX
17 Johanna Nilsson, 10057 RPC
17 Ingalill Halvarsson, 11741 LBJ
17 Eva Nobel Norrman, 10572 BOB
17 Eva Padashifard, 19106 RPC
17 Berit Åslin, 12411 SUN
17 Malin Råsander, 16760 LEJ
17 Gabriella Karp, 13884 LEJ
17 Åsa Jonsson, 21738 LBJ
17 Anette Söderlund, 11000 GBB
17 Jenny Hamberg, 21007 BOO
17 Therese Broberg, 18279 OPP
17 Jennifer Andersson Persson, 19373 SUN
17 Eva Friis- Hansen, 23714 POM
17 Lena Stenbeck, 11929 LBJ
17 Kerstin Hedehag, 11662 SKÖ



Dam Trippel
1 Camilla Csapó, 24288 - Marie den Dulk, 10966 - Carina Schultz, 11367 SKT
1 Birgitta Bengtsson, 10482 - Sandra Jönsson, 12022 - Nina  Roth, 19181 ÅST
3 Jennifer Andersson Persson, 19373 - Lena Hansen, 21598 - Helene Rosenholm, 12001 SUN
3 Eva-Karin Ingelstedt, 15369 - Marli Pettersson, 17550 - Helene Widing, 14080 SKT
5 Linda Bengtsson, 14271 - Matilda Boström, 40 - Lina von Eggers Patron, 11098 KÄR
5 Ingalill Halvarsson, 11741 - Åsa Jonsson, 21738 - Lena Stenbeck, 11929 LBJ
5 Ann Callderyd, 11302 - Anna Kylstad, 28002 - Anette Söderlund, 11000 GBB
5 Signe Holgersson, 24649 - Johanna Löfqvist, 16259 - Åsa Tengström, 16026 HED



Dam Dubbel
1 Camilla Csapó, 24288 - Maria Wallman, 17306 SKT
1 Tove Orrbeck, 20454 - Anna Theander, 21516 GBB
3 Kerstin Hopman, 21448 - Pia Terestchenko, 19283 BOO
3 Marie den Dulk, 10966 - Carina Schultz, 11367 SKT
5 Jennifer Andersson Persson, 19373 - Lena Hansen, 21598 SUN
5 Linda Bengtsson, 14271 - Matilda Boström, 40 KÄR
5 Ann Callderyd, 11302 - Anette Söderlund, 11000 GBB
5 Birgitta Bengtsson, 10482 - Nina  Roth, 19181 ÅST
9 Eva Fahlberg, 19088 - Eva Nobel Norrman, 10572 BOB
9 Marli Pettersson, 17550 - Helene Widing, 14080 SKT
9 Cecilia Holm, 24525 - Eva-Karin Ingelstedt, 15369 SKT
9 Sandra Jönsson, 12022 - Susanne Olofsson, 12851 ÅST
9 Carina Isaksson, 14296 - Emma Köhalmi, 41 SIT
9 Charlotte Sällbom, 11981 - Berit Åslin, 12411 SUN
9 Linda Näslund, 18849 - Åsa Tengström, 16026 HED
9 Johanna Nilsson, 10057 - Eva Padashifard, 19106 RPC



V55 Mixed Dubbel
1 Carina Janson, 11012 - Clas Janson, 11050 CPC
1 Lena Rut Ahl, 25176 - Simon Cohen, 14776 KÄR
3 Jonny Patron, 13273 - Anita Rasmusson, 10237 KÄR
3 Lee Ekström, 13951 - Catharina Wiberg, 13976 FPS
5 Peter Olsson, 23536 - Britt Rosén, 23324 LBJ
5 Göran Sandell, 12732 - Anita Sidhagen, 21877 BVP
5 Anett Martinsson, 19527 - Benny Martinsson, 19528 BOD
5 Ronnie Andersson, 12822 - Karin Morän, 24123 KLL
9 Kjell Petersen, 22587 - Sirkka Petersen, 24029 KIF
9 Cerstin Pettersson, 21298 - Tore Pettersson, 21299 BOD
9 Karl-Gustav Lindblom, 20684 - Vivian Simpsson, 26302 LBJ
9 Håkan Nordenstein, 14818 - Lena Nordenstein, 14819 FPS
9 Birgitta Boholm, 24869 - Tommy Boholm, 20516 KAJ
9 Ingrid Backe, 19453 - Karl-Axel Brytz, 10191 HBK
9 Anders Nyström, 11829 - Åse Nyström, 11830 BOD
9 Lena Stenbeck, 11929 - Nils Stenbeck, 11950 LBJ
17 Thomas Albinsson, 15531 - Karin Granevik, 19358 LDÖ
17 Sten Ek, 19142 - Hannele Kangas, 25248 BSJ
17 May-Britt Andersson, 15459 - Ove Holm, 12589 SKA
17 Lena Hansen, 21598 - Lars-Åke Kulinder, 11989 SUN
17 Anne Börjesson, 10318 - Åke Börjesson, 10319 HÄL
17 Mervi Lundkvist, 19872 - Bert- Ove Sund, 17683 SKT
17 Lena Magnusson, 23123 - Anders Strand, 21458 KÄR
17 Marianne Henriksson, 11736 - Siverth Henriksson, 12290 LBJ
17 Anna-Maria Karlsson, 12595 - Ingemar Karlsson, 12597 SKA
17 Marette Forseth, 12949 - Berth Lindelöf, 12218 RVK
17 Camilla Kannenberg, 12838 - Hans Nilsson, 12848 ÅST
17 Seppo Luoma, 12807 - Tuulikki Luoma, 12808 FLE
17 Einar Andersson, 15063 - Monika Andersson, 10916 ÅST
17 Åke Winberg, 11994 - Berit Åslin, 12411 SUN
17 Leif Bergvall, 23430 - Kerstin Jonsson, 19113 FEB
17 Ann-Kristin Rosén, 26303 - Tommy Åberg, 11956 LBJ



V55 Singel
1 Simon Cohen, 14776 KÄR
1 Jonny Patron, 13273 KÄR
3 Lee Ekström, 13951 FPS
3 Benny Martinsson, 19528 BOD
5 Anders Nyström, 11829 BOD
5 Håkan Nordenstein, 14818 FPS
5 Clas Janson, 11050 CPC
5 Sven Sandin, 11563 FPS
9 Ulf Bolve, 24331 RPC
9 Tore Pettersson, 21299 BOD
9 Britt Rosén, 23324 LBJ
9 Stefan Landell, 12803 FPS
9 Peter Olsson, 23536 LBJ
9 Åke Börjesson, 10319 HÄL
9 Bernhard Rubinsztajn, 24449 BSJ
9 Karl-Gustav Lindblom, 20684 LBJ
17 Birgitta Boholm, 24869 KAJ
17 Kjell Petersen, 22587 KIF
17 Tommy Boholm, 20516 KAJ
17 Hans Hellqvist, 14587 BVP
17 Christer Lindqvist, 24053 BVP
17 Einar Andersson, 15063 ÅST
17 Håkan Sjöström, 23661 ÅKE
17 Spasa Jovanov, 22973 WWI
17 Ronnie Andersson, 12822 KLL
17 Sten Ek, 19142 BSJ
17 Göran Sandell, 12732 BVP
17 Nils Stenbeck, 11950 LBJ
17 Seppo Luoma, 12807 FLE
17 Tommy Åberg, 11956 LBJ
17 Åke Winberg, 11994 SUN
17 Catharina Wiberg, 13976 FPS



V55 Trippel
1 Leif Ljungsryd, 18720 - Palle Olsen, 13598 - Anders Tapper, 13619 QUA
1 Simon Cohen, 14776 - Jonny Patron, 13273 - Lennart Rasmusson, 10238 KÄR
3 Benny Martinsson, 19528 - Anders Nyström, 11829 - Tore Pettersson, 21299 BOD
3 Lee Ekström, 13951 - Sven Sandin, 11563 - Catharina Wiberg, 13976 FPS
5 Adalbert Kamerer, 14905 - Stefan Landell, 12803 - Håkan Nordenstein, 14818 FPS
5 Jan-Olof Caspersson, 10854 - Lars-Gunnar Krantz, 27474 - Kjell Petersen, 22587 KIF
5 Carina Janson, 11012 - Clas Janson, 11050 - Mats Lindén, 16099 CPC
5 Marianne Henriksson, 11736 - Peter Olsson, 23536 - Britt Rosén, 23324 LBJ
9 Karola Andersson, 25815 - Per Johansson, 19052 - Gert Karlberg, 25760 VIR
9 Siverth Henriksson, 12290 - Karl-Gustav Lindblom, 20684 - Tommy Åberg, 11956 LBJ
9 BengtGunnar Damberg, 14327 - Per Olof Fransson, 12057 - Göran Ivarsson, 12059 CDB
9 Hans Hellqvist, 14587 - Christer Lindqvist, 24053 - Kent Tungström, 12735 BVP
9 Birgitta Boholm, 24869 - Tommy Boholm, 20516 - Bosse Hedlund, 21859 KAJ
9 Roger Holm, 17618 - Åke Winberg, 11994 - Berit Åslin, 12411 SUN
9 Sten Ek, 19142 - Carl-Axel Karlsson, 15677 - Bernhard Rubinsztajn, 24449 BSJ
9 Ingrid Backe, 19453 - Karl-Axel Brytz, 10191 - Lars Öhman, 10249 HBK



V55 Dubbel
1 Leif Ljungsryd, 18720 - Anders Tapper, 13619 QUA
1 Simon Cohen, 14776 - Jonny Patron, 13273 KÄR
3 Benny Martinsson, 19528 - Anders Nyström, 11829 BOD
3 Lee Ekström, 13951 - Sven Sandin, 11563 FPS
5 Stefan Landell, 12803 - Håkan Nordenstein, 14818 FPS
5 Jan Asp, 12073 - Lars Finné, 12078 HPK
5 Carina Janson, 11012 - Clas Janson, 11050 CPC
5 Peter Olsson, 23536 - Britt Rosén, 23324 LBJ
9 Seppo Luoma, 12807 - Alf Nilsson, 27895 FLE
9 Cerstin Pettersson, 21298 - Tore Pettersson, 21299 BOD
9 Siverth Henriksson, 12290 - Karl-Gustav Lindblom, 20684 LBJ
9 Åke Börjesson, 10319 - Jerry Eriksson, 17514 HÄL
9 Birgitta Boholm, 24869 - Tommy Boholm, 20516 KAJ
9 Jan-Olof Caspersson, 10854 - Kjell Petersen, 22587 KIF
9 Palle Olsen, 13598 - Benny Roth, 11049 QUA
9 Christer Lindqvist, 24053 - Göran Sandell, 12732 BVP
17 Einar Andersson, 15063 - Hans Nilsson, 12848 ÅST
17 Marette Forseth, 12949 - Berth Lindelöf, 12218 RVK
17 Hans Hellqvist, 14587 - Kent Tungström, 12735 BVP
17 Werner Heidenreich, 14011 - Ove Holm, 12589 SKA
17 Roger Holm, 17618 - Åke Winberg, 11994 SUN
17 Mervi Lundkvist, 19872 - Thomas Wallin, 20073 SKT
17 BengtGunnar Damberg, 14327 - Göran Ivarsson, 12059 CDB
17 Janne Argus, 14527 - Wolf Billström, 20973 BOO
17 Leif Eklöf, 14430 - Robert Petersohn, 20440 KAJ
17 Ingrid Backe, 19453 - Karl-Axel Brytz, 10191 HBK
17 Kent Jakobsson, 21618 - Ove Lindeberg, 21181 BOO
17 Lennart Rasmusson, 10238 - Anders Strand, 21458 KÄR
17 Marianne Henriksson, 11736 - Tommy Åberg, 11956 LBJ
17 Willie Andréason, 12496 - Bernhard Rubinsztajn, 24449 BSJ
17 May-Britt Andersson, 15459 - Anna-Maria Karlsson, 12595 SKA
17 Ulf Bolve, 24331 - Lars Lilieqvist, 18244 RPC
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